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Positive Today: 334 

 
Recovered Today: 257 

 

 Death Today: 02 
 

 Active Cases: 1359 

S+vty Sample Positivity today: 14.69% R% Recovery Percentage: 94.73% 
 

1. Total cumulative Positive COVID-19 detected: 97032  

2. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Patients Treated/ Cured: 91920 (94.73%) 

3. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 patients migrated out of state: 3464 (3.57%) 

4. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Deaths: 289 (0.30%) 

5. Number of samples found negative for COVID-19 today: 1940  

6. Total number of samples sent for COVID-19 testing today: 2388  

7. Total number of cumulative samples found negative: 1429820  
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Detailed Status of Sample Tested 
 

 

 
 

Districts 

 
Samples 

Sent to 

Labs 

Today 

Negative Positive 
Cumulative 

Samples 

Tested 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Results 

Awaited 
(including sample 

sent to labs today) 

 
Negative 

in last 24 

hours 

Negative 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

 
Positive 

in last 24 

hours 

Positive 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Almora 45 63 67202 13 4651 71847 0 

Bageshwar 70 67 36857 3 2106 38959 12 

Chamoli 26 11 50463 4 3263 53724 0 

Champawat 27 46 63083 0 1929 65009 0 

Dehradun 690 510 392937 178 35704 428506 54 

Haridwar 212 162 316289 17 13495 329754 33 

Nainital 340 487 97206 70 11945 109081 21 

Pauri Garhwal 165 141 101303 14 5349 106645 10 

Pithoragarh 9 13 43591 3 2595 46174 0 

Rudraprayag 36 24 28673 2 2740 31413 0 

Tehri Garhwal 176 211 41936 16 2493 44422 0 

US Nagar 503 204 145110 13 8998 154084 32 

Uttarkashi 89 1 45170 1 1764 46932 14 

Total 2388 1940 1429820 334 97032 1526550 176 

Details of Districts having Positive COVID-19 Cases 
 

 
Districts 

No. of Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

No. of Positive Cases 
Treated/ Cured Since 

01.01.2022 

Active Cases in the 
District 

Deaths Since 
01.01.2022 

Migrated Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

Almora 4651 4183 56 4 408 

Bageshwar 2106 2003 7 0 96 

Chamoli 3263 3130 21 3 109 

Champawat 1929 1898 10 1 20 

Dehradun 35704 34282 839 183 400 

Haridwar 13495 13166 64 27 238 

Nainital 11945 11657 204 29 55 

Pauri Garhwal 5349 4331 27 19 972 

Pithoragarh 2595 2438 10 4 143 

Rudraprayag 2740 2587 20 2 131 

Tehri Garhwal 2493 2046 24 7 416 

U.S. Nagar 8998 8636 60 5 297 

Uttarkashi 1764 1563 17 5 179 

Total 97032 91920 1359 289 3464 
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Hospital Wise Death 

 

 

District Name of the Hospitals 
No. of 
Deaths 

Dehradun Shri Mahant Indresh Hospital, Dehradun 2 

 Total 2 

                                   
*(A) 

. 

 

 

 

 

 

Check Your  

COVID-19 Test Results Online on report.icmr.org.in  

 or Scan the QR Code Below  
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